UNOFFICIAL COPY

UC	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	т Ш			
FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY		0432939055		
Α. Ν	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	Doc	#: 0432939055		
- 1	(312) 325-2191	Euger	ne "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.	00	
B. S	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	Cook	County Recorder of Deeds		
	NAB Bank	Date:	11/24/2004 11:15 AM Pg: 1	of 2	
	222 W. Cermak Road	l l			
Į.					
	Chicago, IL 60616				
L		THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE OF	NLY	
1a.1	INITIAL FINANCING STATE ME" IT SILE #		1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AN		
	/ 0314905076		to be filed [for record] (or recorded REAL ESTATE RECORDS.	l) in the	
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above	is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the		Statement.	
3.					
3. L	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Fir ancing Statement identified about continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	ive with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation Stater	nent is	
4.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of as signs a in item 7a or 7b and	address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of	assignor in item 9.		
5. A	5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Am indiment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes.				
A	Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in	items 6 and/or 7.			
F	CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in reparts to changing the name/address of a party.	DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, an also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable		
6. 0	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	to be deserted in item of 65.	also complete terris re-right applicable	2:	
	6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u></u>			
10	North Shore Holdings, LTD.				
O OR	66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	TIRSTLAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
	OB. INDIVIDUAL S EAST NAME	IRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUPPLA	
'Q		(),			
³ 7. 0	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	0,			
`	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	17),			
``	·				
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
4					
$\sqrt{\frac{7c}{1}}$	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
1	MI 12110 1305,1200				
		4//			
7d. j	SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any		
	DEBTOR	4	. 0	NONE	
8. /	AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.				
— с	Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collate	ral description, or describe collateral 🔲 assigned.	Office		
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN			a Debtor which	
	adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized			a Debtor which	
а	adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized [Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEE		a Debtor which	
а	adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized [Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEE	STOR authorizing this Amendment		
а	adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NAR BOOK 200 Lt. Grannels Book City	by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEE		a Debtor which	
OR	adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized [Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEE	STOR authorizing this Amendment		

0432939055 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

UNIT NO. 301 AS DELINEATED ON SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PARCEL OF REAL ESTATE (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS "PARCEL"): LOTS 10, 11, 12 AND THE NORTH 30 FEET OF LOT 13 IN BLOCK 4 IN PELEG HALL'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE N/W FRACTIONAL ¼ OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHLP FOR 3825 PINE GROVE CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION MADE BY SHERIDAN PINE GROVE BUILDING CORPORATION, AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION, AND RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS DOCUMENT NO. 25086543, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTERES! IN SAID PARCEL (EXCEPTING FROM SAID PARCEL ALL THE PROPERTY AND SPACE COMPRISING ALL THE UNITS AS DEFINED AND SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION AND SURVEY).

Permanent Index Number: 14-21-103-034-1029

Commonly Known As:

3825 N. Pine Grove, 4301

Chicago, Illinois 60613

Mail to: Laser, Parkety, etch. Otto: Michelle Mails 30 N. Raballe

NAB Bank Mortgage Release Deed #550434-01